

Sessions 12/2020 (CIS 13/2020)

CNR No. WBDJ010004792020

JO Code - WB00604

Order No. 23

15.12.2022

Today is fixed for evidence of PWs.

Accused on bail is absent by petition and prayed for representation u/s. 317 Cr.P.C.

The prayer is allowed.

No PW is present today.

Case is adjourned.

To date for evidence.

D & C by me,
Sd/-
ASJ, 3rd Court, Dlg

Sd/-
Shri Sanjay Mukhopadhyay
Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court,
Darjeeling