

Sessions Case no 12/20
CIS No 13/20

Order No 03
Dt 12/04/23

Record is put up today as the fixed dates being Local Holiday.
PO no Leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 17/05/23 for evidence of Doctor and 18/5/23 for evidence of
IO.

Issue summons as per requisition of Ld.PP in charge.

Sd/
ASJ Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling I/C

Sd/
Additional District.& Sessions Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C