

Sessions case no 12/20
CIS No 13/20

Order no 31
Dt. 16.06.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of Doctor and IO.
Accused on C/B is absent by file 317 petition
No witness present today.
PO on Transferred, ADJ 2nd Court is in charge.
Fix Todate (17/06/23) for evidence of IO.

D/C by me

Sd/
ASJ 3rd Court.
Darjeeling. I/C

Sd/
Additional Sessions Judge, 3rd Court.
Darjeeling I/C