

Sessions Case No. 12 of 2020
Reg-13/20
CNR No.: WBDJ010004792020
Present : Sri Madan Mohan Mishra
JO no. WB00727

Order no. 37 dated 28.02.2024

Accused on bail Abhishek Subba is present.

Ld. prosecutor Shri Rakesh Dhaniwan is present.

No prosecution witness is present.

Let the case be adjourned and be fixed for examination of the remaining prosecution witnesses on 03.04.2024 as prayed by learned prosecutor.

To 03.04.2024 for examination of remaining prosecution witnesses.

Accused on bail as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Darjeeling